
           
   

AWARDED BIDS-December 2017 

Tender no. Project Name Appointment 
Date 

Appointed Service 
Provider 

Amount 

FGTM/F31/17/18 Review of GRAP 
compliance for 
Immovable Assets 
and Updating of 
Immovable Fixed 
Assets register, for 
a period of 3 years 
renewable annually 

14/12/2017 Engnet Solutions R1 322 400 p.a 

FGTM/C23/17/18 

Provision of Legal 
Services(Panel) for 
a period of 3 years 

20/12/2017 
 

1.Mphokane 
Attorneys 
2.Noko Maimela 
Inc 
3.Machaba Inc 
4.ML Meteme Inc 
5.Verveen 
Attorneys 
6.Kgohlisha a 
Mamabolo 
7.Mahowa Inc 
8.Kgororedira 
Mudau 
9.Mmakola 
Matsimela Inc 

R1500 per hour 

FGTM/F34/17/18 Provision of debt 
collection services 
,for a period of 3 
years, as and when 
required 

20/12/2017 1.M.A Ramontja 
Attorneys 
2.Mphokane 
Attorneys 
3.Noko Maimela 
Attorneys 
4.Sekoko Mametja 
Attorneys 

15% of the 
collected 
amount 

 

FETAKGOMO TUBATSE 

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 

 

 

 


